36.02,02.16
Special

36.02.02,18
General

36.C2.02.19
General
Srecial
Federal

36.C2,02,20
Special
Federal

Tfotal General Fund AprropriatiONeacssseces

HARRY HUGEES, Governor

Auxiliary Enterprises
Fupd AppropriatioNesss

Deferred Maintenarce
Fund Appropriation....

Administration

Fund Appropriatioleses
Fund Appropriation....
Fund AppropriaticBesces

Dedicated Funds
Fund AprropriatiCresece
Fund Arpropriaticneece

SUREAEY

1,370,897
482,337
1,843,335

11,860,116
21,146,395

Total Special Fund APrropriatiobDecisvcecss
Jctal Federal Fund AprropriatiCheiesesesss

Total Appropriation. samenssencsns saBacee

UNIVEBSITY HCSEITAL

36.02.03.01 General Hospital

General

Fund Appropriatioleces

Ihis appropriation is __ to be

Uy368,734
3,349,857

1039

2,867,803

601,300

3,696,569

33,006,511

47,417, 142
42,195,559
24,355,601

113,968,302

anly

used. for Hospi tal
egyjipment and renovation
Ercjects apd there shall be
ne transfer by __Ekudget
azendment, or otherwise, to
any other pBrogras __or
Ry funds
:_.e.;..;_s._é..t.__t.l;e__g.l.s.s.s_ﬁ.s
June 30, 8¢ shall revert

to_the State Treasur Y
Srecial Fund Appropriatiolesee

86,63%,018 9150084742

89,988,875

36.G2.,03,02 Institute of
Psychiatry and Ruman Behbavicr

General Fund Arpropriation.ees 100,500



